8 Rancio - Germanedo

Frequenza | 50 XIQ:t T X T T t T T1T T T T T
Note di corsa

Percorso di Andata Fureka

Rancio | | 5.40| 5.40| 6.30| 6.30 7.02| 7.02| 7.10| 7.25| 7.36| 7.36| 7.45| 8.14| 8.14| 8.20| 8.50| 8.50| 8.55| 9.26| 9.26| 9.30|10.02|10.02|10.05(10.38|10.38/10.40{11.15|11.17(11.17|11.50(11.54|11.54|12.25|12.31|12.31|13.00{13.02|13.02|13.35
Via Mazzuconi. ! | 5.40| 5.40| 6.30| 6.30 7.03| 7.03| 7.10| 7.26| 7.37| 7.37| 7.45| 8.15| 8.15| 8.20| 8.51| 8.51| 8.55| 9.27| 9.27| 9.30{10.03|10.03|10.05|10.39|10.39|10.40{11.15|11.18|11.18|11.50|11.55|11.55|12.25|12.32|12.32|13.00|13.03|13.03|13.35
Panigada. ! | 5.41] 5.41| 6.31| 6.31 7.03| 7.03| 7.11| 7.26| 7.37| 7.37| 7.46| 8.15| 8.15| 8.21| 8.51| 8.51| 8.56| 9.27| 9.27| 9.31|10.03|10.03|10.06(10.39|10.39|10.41|11.16|11.18|11.18|11.51|11.55|11.55|12.26|12.32|12.32|13.01|13.03(13.03|13.36
Via Gorizia. ! | 5.41| 5.41| 6.31| 6.31 7.04| 7.04| 7.11| 7.27| 7.38| 7.38| 7.46| 8.16| 8.16| 8.21| 8.52| 8.52| 8.56| 9.28| 9.28| 9.31|10.04|10.04|10.06(10.40|10.40/10.41{11.16|11.19(11.19|11.51|11.56|11.56|12.26(12.33|12.33|13.01|13.04(13.04|13.36
Seminario. ! | 5.42| 5.42| 6.32| 6.32 7.05| 7.05| 7.12| 7.28| 7.39| 7.39| 7.47| 8.17| 8.17| 8.22| 8.53| 8.53| 8.57| 9.29| 9.29| 9.32|10.05|10.05(10.07|10.41|10.41|10.42{11.17|11.20(11.20|11.52|11.57|11.57|12.27|12.34|12.34|13.02|13.05|13.05|13.37
Via Pasubio. | | 5.43| 5.43| 6.33| 6.33 7.06| 7.06| 7.13| 7.29| 7.40| 7.40| 7.48| 8.18| 8.18| 8.23| 8.54| 8.54| 8.58| 9.30| 9.30| 9.33]|10.06(10.06|10.08(10.42|10.42|10.43(11.18|11.21(11.21|11.53(11.58|11.58|12.28|12.35|12.35(13.03|13.06(13.06|13.38
Via De Gasperi. | | 5.43| 5.43| 6.33| 6.33 7.07| 7.07| 7.14| 7.30| 7.41| 7.41] 7.49| 8.19| 8.19| 8.24| 8.55| 8.55| 8.59| 9.31| 9.31| 9.34/10.07|10.07|10.09|10.43|10.43|10.44|11.19|11.22|11.22|11.54|11.59|11.59|12.29|12.36|12.36/13.04|13.07|13.07|13.39
Piazza Cappuccini. ! | 5.44| 5.44| 6.34| 6.34 7.08| 7.08| 7.15| 7.31| 7.42| 7.42| 7.50| 8.20| 8.20| 8.25| 8.56| 8.56| 9.00| 9.32| 9.32| 9.35|10.08|10.08|10.10(10.44/10.44|10.45|11.20|11.23(11.23|11.55(12.00|12.00|12.30(12.37|12.37|13.05|13.08(13.08|13.40
Via Capodistria. | | 5.44| 5.44| 6.34| 6.34 7.09| 7.09| 7.16| 7.32| 7.43| 7.43| 7.51| 8.21| 8.21| 8.26| 8.57| 8.57| 9.01| 9.33| 9.33| 9.36/10.09|10.09(10.11|{10.45|10.45|10.46|11.21|11.24|11.24|11.56|12.01|12.01|12.31|12.38|12.38|13.06/13.09|13.09|13.41
Viale Turati. ! | 5.45| 5.45| 6.35| 6.35 7.10| 7.10| 7.17| 7.33| 7.44| 7.44| 7.52| 8.22| 8.22| 8.27| 8.58| 8.58| 9.02| 9.34| 9.34| 9.37|10.10{10.10|10.12(10.46|10.46|10.47|11.22|11.25|11.25|11.57(12.02|12.02|12.32|12.39|12.39(13.07|13.10(13.10|13.42
Cimitero. | | 5.45| 5.45| 6.35| 6.35 7.11| 7.11| 7.18| 7.34| 7.45| 7.45| 7.53| 8.23| 8.23| 8.28| 8.59| 8.59| 9.03| 9.35| 9.35| 9.38/10.11|10.11|10.13(10.47|10.47|10.48|11.23|11.26{11.26|11.58(12.03|12.03|12.33|12.40|12.40(13.08|13.11(13.11|13.43
Via Resinelli |l | 5.46| 5.46| 6.36| 6.36 7.12| 7.12| 7.19| 7.35| 7.46| 7.46| 7.54| 8.24| 8.24| 8.29| 9.00| 9.00| 9.04| 9.36| 9.36| 9.39/10.12|10.12|10.14|10.48|10.48|10.49|11.24|11.27|11.27|11.59|12.04|12.04|12.34|12.41|12.41|13.09|13.12|13.12|13.44
Via Montello | | 5.48| 5.48| 6.38| 6.38 7.13| 7.13| 7.20| 7.36| 7.47| 7.47| 7.55| 8.25| 8.25| 8.30| 9.01| 9.01| 9.05| 9.37| 9.37| 9.40|10.13|10.13|10.15(10.49|10.49|10.50{11.25|11.28(11.28|12.00(12.05|12.05|12.35(12.42|12.42|13.10|13.13|13.13|13.45
Viale Dante. ! | 5.49| 5.49| 6.39| 6.39 7.14| 7.14| 7.21| 7.37| 7.48| 7.48| 7.56| 8.26| 8.26| 8.31| 9.02| 9.02| 9.06| 9.38| 9.38| 9.41/10.14|10.14|10.16|10.50|/10.50|10.51{11.26|11.29(11.29|12.01|12.06(12.06{12.36|12.43|12.43|13.11|13.14|13.14|13.46
Piazza Mazzini / Costituzione |l | 5.50| 5.50| 6.40| 6.40| 6.53| 7.16| 7.16| 7.23| 7.39| 7.50| 7.50| 7.58| 8.28| 8.28| 8.33| 9.04| 9.04| 9.08| 9.40| 9.40| 9.43|10.16|10.16|10.18|10.52|10.52|10.53(11.28|11.31|11.31|12.03|12.08|12.08|12.38|12.45|12.45|13.13|13.16|13.16|13.48
Piazza Manzoni. ! | 5.51| 551| 6.41| 6.41| 6.54| 7.17| 7.17| 7.24| 7.40| 7.51| 7.51| 7.59| 8.29| 8.29| 8.34| 9.05| 9.05| 9.09| 9.41| 9.41| 9.44(10.17|10.17|10.19|10.53|10.53|10.54(11.29|11.32|11.32|12.04|12.09|12.09|12.39|12.46|12.46|13.14|13.17|13.17|13.49
Ponte Vecchio.. | | 5.51| 551| 6.41| 6.41| 6.55| 7.18| 7.18| 7.25| 7.41| 7.52| 7.52| 8.00| 8.30| 8.30| 8.35| 9.06| 9.06| 9.10| 9.42| 9.42| 9.45|10.18|10.18|10.20|10.54|10.54|10.55(11.30|11.33|11.33|12.05|12.10{12.10|12.40|12.47|12.47|13.15|13.18|13.18|13.50
La Piccola./Mercato |l | 5.52| 5.52| 6.42| 6.42| 6.56| 7.19| 7.19| 7.26| 7.42| 7.53| 7.53| 8.01| 8.31| 8.31| 8.36| 9.07| 9.07| 9.11| 9.43| 9.43| 9.46|10.19|10.19|10.21|10.55|10.55|10.56(11.31|11.34|11.34|12.06|12.11|12.11|12.41|12.48|12.48|13.16/13.19|13.19|13.51
Caleotto | | 5.53| 5.53| 6.43| 6.43| 6.57| 7.20| 7.20| 7.27| 7.43| 7.54| 7.54| 8.02| 8.32| 8.32| 8.37| 9.08| 9.08| 9.12| 9.44| 9.44| 9.47|10.20|10.20|10.22|10.56|10.56|10.57(11.32|11.35|11.35|12.07|12.12|12.12|12.42|12.49|12.49|13.17|13.20|13.20|13.52
Via Baracca. | | 5.54| 5.54| 6.44| 6.44| 6.58| 7.21| 7.21| 7.28| 7.44| 7.55| 7.55| 8.03| 8.33| 8.33| 8.38| 9.09| 9.09| 9.13| 9.45| 9.45| 9.48|10.21|10.21|10.23|10.57|10.57|10.58(11.33|11.36|11.36|12.08|12.13|12.13|12.43|12.50|12.50(13.18|13.21|13.21|13.53
Via Belfiore. | | 5.54| 5.54| 6.44| 6.44| 6.59| 7.23| 7.23| 7.30| 7.46| 7.57| 7.57| 8.05| 8.35| 8.35| 8.40| 9.11| 9.11| 9.15| 9.47| 9.47| 9.50(/10.23|10.23|10.25|10.59(10.59(11.00(11.35|11.38|11.38|12.10|12.15(12.15|12.45|12.52|12.52|13.20|13.23|13.23|13.55
Espe. | | 5.55| 5.55| 6.45| 6.45| 7.00| 7.24| 7.24| 7.31| 7.47| 7.58| 7.58| 8.06| 8.36| 8.36| 8.41| 9.12| 9.12| 9.16| 9.48| 9.48| 9.51|10.24|10.24|10.26|11.00{11.00{11.01(11.36/11.39|11.39(12.11|12.16|12.16|12.46|12.53|12.53|13.21|13.24|13.24|13.56
Via Grandi. | | 5.56| 5.56| 6.46| 6.46| 7.01| 7.25| 7.25| 7.32| 7.48| 7.59| 7.59| 8.07| 8.37| 8.37| 8.42| 9.13| 9.13| 9.17| 9.49| 9.49| 9.52|10.25|10.25|10.27|11.01|{11.01|11.02(11.37|11.40|11.40(12.12|12.17|12.17|12.47|12.54|12.54|13.22|13.25|13.25|13.57
Case Fiocchi. | | 5.57| 5.57| 6.47| 6.47| 7.02| 7.26| 7.26| 7.33| 7.49| 8.00| 8.00| 8.08| 8.38| 8.38| 8.43| 9.14| 9.14| 9.18| 9.50| 9.50| 9.53|10.26|10.26|10.28|11.02|11.02|11.03|11.38|11.41|11.41|12.13|12.18|12.18|12.48|12.55|12.55|13.23|13.26|13.26|13.58
Belledo. | | 5.58| 5.58| 6.48| 6.48| 7.03| 7.28| 7.28| 7.34| 7.51| 8.02| 8.02| 8.09| 8.40| 8.40| 8.44| 9.16| 9.16| 9.19| 9.52| 9.52| 9.54|10.28|10.28|10.29|11.04|11.04|11.04(11.39|11.43|11.43|12.14|12.20|12.20|12.49|12.57|12.57|13.24|13.28|13.28|13.59
Via Filanda ! | 5.59| 5.59| 6.49| 6.49| 7.04| 7.29| 7.29| 7.35| 7.52| 8.03| 8.03| 8.10| 8.41| 8.41| 8.45| 9.17| 9.17| 9.20| 9.53| 9.53| 9.55|10.29|10.29|10.30|11.05|11.05|11.05(11.40|11.44|11.44(12.15|12.21|12.21|12.50|12.58|12.58|13.25|13.29|13.29|14.00
Pronto Soccorso | | 5.59| 5.59| 6.49| 6.49| 7.04| 7.30| 7.30| 7.35| 7.53| 8.04| 8.04| 8.10| 8.42| 8.42| 8.45| 9.18| 9.18| 9.20| 9.54| 9.54| 9.55|10.30|10.30|10.30|11.06|11.06|11.05|11.40|11.45|11.45|12.15|12.22|12.22|12.50|12.59|12.59|13.25|13.30|13.30|14.00
Germanedo | | 6.00| 6.00| 6.50| 6.50| 7.05| 7.31| 7.31| 7.36| 7.54| 8.05| 8.05| 8.11| 8.43| 8.43| 8.46| 9.19| 9.19| 9.21| 9.55| 9.55| 9.56|10.31|10.31|10.31|11.07(11.07|11.06|11.41|11.46|11.46|12.16|12.23|12.23|12.51|13.00|13.00|13.26|13.31|13.31|14.01
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8 Rancio - Germanedo

Frequenza | A .'Q. T T 'I' ‘I‘ X -‘Q‘- T T T T T X ',Q: T T
Note di corsa

Percorso di Andata Fureka

Rancio | [13.38]13.38(14.10(14.14|14.14|14.45|14.50|14.50|15.20|15.26|15.26|15.55|16.02|16.02|16.30|16.38|16.38|17.05|17.14|17.14|17.40|17.50|17.50|18.15|18.26|18.26|18.50(19.02|19.02|19.25|19.28|19.28|19.55
Via Mazzuconi. | [13.39|13.39(14.10|14.15|14.15|14.45|14.51|14.51|15.20|15.27|15.27|15.55|16.03|16.03|16.30|16.39|16.39|17.05(17.15|17.15|17.40|17.51|17.51|18.15|18.27|18.27|18.50(19.03|19.03|19.25(19.29|19.29|19.55
Panigada. 1 |13.39]13.39|14.11|14.15|14.15|14.46|14.51|14.51|15.21|15.27|15.27|15.56|16.03|16.03|16.31|16.39|16.39(|17.06(17.15|17.15|17.41|17.51|17.51|18.16|18.27|18.27|18.51|19.03|19.03|19.26|19.29(|19.29|19.56
Via Gorizia. | [13.40|13.40(14.11|14.16|14.16|14.46|14.52|14.52|15.21|15.28|15.28|15.56|16.04|16.04|16.31|16.40|16.40|17.06(17.16/17.16|17.41|17.52|17.52|18.16|18.28|18.28|18.51(19.04/19.04|19.26(19.30|19.30|19.56
Seminario. l [13.41]13.41(14.12|14.17|14.17|14.47|14.53|14.53|15.22|15.29|15.29|15.57|16.05|16.05|16.32|16.41|16.41|17.07(17.17|17.17|17.42|17.53|17.53|18.17|18.29|18.29|18.52(19.05|19.05|19.27|19.31|19.31|19.57
Via Pasubio. | [13.42|13.42(14.13|14.18|14.18|14.48|14.54|14.54|15.23|15.30|15.30|15.58|16.06|16.06|16.33|16.42|16.42|17.08(17.18|17.18|17.43|17.54|17.54|18.18|18.30|18.30|18.53(19.06|19.06|19.28(19.32|19.32|19.58
Via De Gasperi. | [13.43]13.43|14.14|14.19|14.19|14.49|14.55|14.55|15.24|15.31|15.31|15.59(16.07|16.07|16.34|16.43|16.43|17.09|17.19|17.19|17.44(17.55|17.55|18.19|18.31|18.31|18.54(19.07|19.07|19.29(19.33|19.33|19.59
Piazza Cappuccini. | [13.44|13.44|14.15|14.20|14.20|14.50|14.56|14.56|15.25|15.32|15.32|16.00|16.08|16.08|16.35|16.44|16.44|17.10(17.20|17.20|17.45|17.56|17.56|18.20|18.32|18.32|18.55(19.08/19.08|19.30(19.34|19.34|20.00
Via Capodistria. | [13.45|13.45(14.16(14.21|14.21|14.51|14.57|14.57|15.26|15.33|15.33|16.01|16.09|16.09|16.36|16.45|16.45|17.11(17.21|17.21|17.46|17.57|17.57|18.21|18.33|18.33|18.56(19.09/19.09|19.31|19.35|19.35|20.01
Viale Turati. | [13.46|13.46(14.17|14.22|14.22|14.52|14.58|14.58|15.27|15.34/15.34|16.02|16.10|16.10|16.37|16.46|16.46|17.12(17.22|17.22|17.47|17.58|17.58|18.22|18.34|18.34|18.57(19.10/19.10|19.32|19.36|19.36 | 20.02
Cimitero. | |13.47|13.47(14.18|14.23|14.23|14.53|14.59|14.59|15.28|15.35|15.35|16.03|16.11|16.11|16.38|16.47|16.47|17.13|17.23|17.23|17.48|17.59|17.59|18.23|18.35|18.35|18.58(19.11|19.11|19.33|19.37|19.37|20.03
Via Resinelli | [13.48|13.48(14.19|14.24|14.24|14.54|15.00|15.00|15.29(15.36|15.36|16.04(16.12|16.12|16.39|16.48|16.48|17.14(17.24|17.24|17.49|18.00|18.00|18.24 |18.36|18.36|18.59(19.12|19.12|19.34(19.38|19.38|20.04
Via Montello | |13.49|13.49|14.20|14.25|14.25|14.55|15.01|15.01|15.30|15.37|15.37|16.05|16.13|16.13|16.40|16.49|16.49|17.15|17.25|17.25|17.50|18.01|18.01|18.25|18.37|18.37|19.00(19.13|19.13|19.35|19.39|19.39|20.05
Viale Dante. ! [13.50|13.50(14.21|14.26|14.26|14.56|15.02|15.02|15.31|15.38|15.38|16.06(16.14|16.14|16.41|16.50(16.50|17.16(17.26|17.26|17.51|18.02|18.02|18.26|18.38|18.38|19.01(19.14|19.14|19.36|19.40|19.40|20.06
Piazza Mazzini / Costituzione | |13.52|13.52(14.23|14.28|14.28|14.58|15.04|15.04|15.33|15.40|15.40|16.08|16.16|16.16|16.43|16.52|16.52|17.18|17.28|17.28|17.53|18.04|18.04|18.28|18.40|18.40|19.03(19.16|19.16|19.38|19.42|19.42|20.08
Piazza Manzoni. | |13.53|13.53|14.24(14.29|14.29|14.59|15.05|15.05|15.34|15.41|15.41|16.09(16.17|16.17|16.44|16.53|16.53|17.19|17.29|17.29|17.54|18.05|18.05|18.29|18.41|18.41|19.04(19.17|19.17|19.39(19.43|19.43|20.09
Ponte Vecchio.. | [13.54|13.54(14.25|14.30|14.30|15.00|15.06|15.06|15.35|15.42|15.42|16.10|16.18|16.18|16.45|16.54|16.54|17.20(17.30/17.30|17.55|18.06|18.06|18.30|18.42|18.42|19.05(19.18|19.18|19.40(19.44|19.44|20.10
La Piccola./Mercato | |13.55|13.55(14.26(14.31|14.31|15.01|15.07|15.07|15.36|15.43|15.43|16.11(16.19|16.19|16.46|16.55|16.55|17.21(17.31|17.31|17.56|18.07|18.07|18.31 |18.43|18.43|19.06(19.19|19.19|19.41|19.45|19.45|20.11
Caleotto 1 |13.56(13.56|14.27|14.32|14.32|15.02|15.08|15.08|15.37|15.44|15.44|16.12|16.20|16.20|16.47|16.56|16.56|17.22(17.32|17.32|17.57|18.08|18.08|18.32|18.44(18.44|19.07|19.20/19.20(19.42|19.46|19.46|20.12
Via Baracca. | |13.57|13.57|14.28|14.33|14.33|15.03|15.09|15.09|15.38|15.45|15.45|16.13(16.21|16.21|16.48|16.57|16.57|17.23|17.33|17.33|17.58|18.09|18.09|18.33|18.45|18.45|19.08(19.21|19.21|19.43|19.47|19.47|20.13
Via Belfiore. | [13.59|13.59(14.30|14.35|14.35|15.05|15.11|15.11|15.40|15.47|15.47|16.15|16.23|16.23|16.50|16.59|16.59|17.25(17.35|17.35|18.00(18.11|18.11|18.35|18.47|18.47|19.10(19.23|19.23|19.45|19.49|19.49|20.15
Espe. | [14.00|14.00(14.31|14.36|14.36|15.06(15.12|15.12|15.41|15.48|15.48|16.16|16.24|16.24|16.51|17.00/17.00|17.26|17.36/17.36/18.01|18.12|18.12|18.36|18.48|18.48|19.11(19.24/19.24|19.46|19.50|19.50|20.16
Via Grandi. | [14.01]14.01|14.32|14.37|14.37|15.07|15.13|15.13|15.42|15.49|15.49|16.17|16.25|16.25|16.52|17.01|17.01|17.27|17.37|17.37|18.02|18.13|18.13|18.37|18.49(18.49|19.12(19.25|19.25|19.47|19.51|19.51|20.17
Case Fiocchi. | [14.02|14.02(14.33|14.38|14.38|15.08|15.14|15.14|15.43|15.50|15.50|16.18|16.26|16.26|16.53|17.02|17.02|17.28(17.38|17.38|18.03|18.14|18.14|18.38|18.50({18.50(19.13(19.26|19.26|19.48|19.52|19.52|20.18
Belledo. | |14.04|14.04|14.34|14.40|14.40|15.09|15.16|15.16|15.44|15.52|15.52|16.19(16.28|16.28|16.54|17.04|17.04|17.29|17.40|17.40|18.04|18.16|18.16|18.39|18.52|18.52|19.14(19.28|19.28|19.49(19.54|19.54|20.19
Via Filanda | [14.05|14.05(14.35|14.41|14.41|15.10|15.17|15.17|15.45|15.53|15.53|16.20(16.29|16.29|16.55|17.05/17.05|17.30(17.41|17.41|18.05|18.17|18.17|18.40|18.53|18.53|19.15(19.29|19.29|19.50(19.55|19.55|20.20
Pronto Soccorso | [14.06|14.06(14.35|14.42|14.42|15.10|15.18|15.18|15.45|15.54|15.54|16.20|16.30|16.30|16.55|17.06|17.06|17.30(17.42|17.42|18.05|18.18|18.18|18.40|18.54|18.54|19.15(19.30/19.30|19.50(19.56|19.56 |20.20
Germanedo | |14.07|14.07(14.36|14.43|14.43|15.11|15.19|15.19|15.46|15.55|15.55|16.21|16.31|16.31|16.56|17.07|17.07|17.31|17.43|17.43|18.06|18.19|18.19|18.41 |18.55|18.55|19.16(19.31|19.31|19.51|19.57|19.57|20.21
Note di Corsa
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8. Germanedo - Rancio

Frequenza | %X T T Xt T T IX Ot T 11T X[ T T T X|Q T X
Note di corsa

Percorso di Ritorno Fureka

Germanedo | | 5.15| 5.15| 6.00| 6.00| 6.30| 6.30| 6.50 7.00| 7.00| 7.05| 7.31| 7.31| 7.36| 8.05| 8.05| 8.11| 8.43| 8.43| 8.46| 9.19| 9.19| 9.21| 9.55| 9.55| 9.56|10.31(10.31|10.31(11.06|11.07(11.07|{11.41|11.46|11.46|12.16(12.23|12.23|12.51|13.00
Via Ferrario ! | 5.16| 5.16| 6.01| 6.01| 6.31| 6.31| 6.51 7.01| 7.01| 7.06| 7.32| 7.32| 7.37| 8.06| 8.06| 8.12| 8.44| 8.44| 8.47| 9.20| 9.20| 9.22| 9.56| 9.56| 9.57|10.32|10.32|10.32(11.07|11.08|11.08|11.42|11.47|11.47(12.17|12.24|12.24|12.52|13.01
Villaggio ! | 5.16| 5.16| 6.01| 6.01| 6.31| 6.31| 6.52 7.02| 7.02| 7.06| 7.33| 7.33| 7.37| 8.07| 8.07| 8.12| 8.45| 8.45| 8.47| 9.21| 9.21| 9.22| 9.57| 9.57| 9.57|10.32|10.33|10.33|11.07|11.09(11.09|11.42|11.48|11.48|12.17|12.25|12.25|12.52|13.02
Parco Eremo ! | 5.17| 5.17| 6.02| 6.02| 6.32| 6.32| 6.52 7.02| 7.02| 7.07| 7.33| 7.33| 7.38| 8.07| 8.07| 8.13| 8.45| 8.45| 8.48| 9.21| 9.21| 9.23| 9.57| 9.57| 9.58/10.33|10.33|10.33(11.08|11.09(11.09|11.43|11.48|11.48|12.18|12.25|12.25|12.53|13.02
Ospedale l | 5.17| 5.17| 6.02| 6.02| 6.32| 6.32| 6.53 7.03| 7.03| 7.07| 7.34| 7.34| 7.38| 8.08| 8.08| 8.13| 8.46| 8.46| 8.48| 9.22| 9.22| 9.23| 9.58| 9.58| 9.58|10.33|10.34|10.34(11.08|11.10(11.10|11.43|11.49|11.49|12.18|12.26|12.26|12.53|13.03
Belledo | | 5.18| 5.18| 6.03| 6.03| 6.33| 6.33| 6.54 7.04| 7.04| 7.08| 7.35| 7.35| 7.39| 8.09| 8.09| 8.14| 8.47| 8.47| 8.49| 9.23| 9.23| 9.24| 9.59| 9.59| 9.59|10.34(10.35|10.35(11.09(11.11(11.11|11.44|11.50(11.50|12.19(12.27|12.27|12.54|13.04
Case Fiocchi | | 5.18| 5.18| 6.03| 6.03| 6.33| 6.33| 6.55 7.05| 7.05| 7.09| 7.36| 7.36| 7.40| 8.10| 8.10| 8.15| 8.48| 8.48| 8.50| 9.24| 9.24| 9.25|10.00(10.00/10.00|10.35/10.36|10.36|11.10|11.12|11.12|11.45|11.51|11.51|12.20|12.28|12.28|12.55|13.05
Via Grandi ! | 5.19| 5.19| 6.04| 6.04| 6.34| 6.34| 6.56 7.06| 7.06| 7.10| 7.37| 7.37| 7.41| 8.11| 8.11| 8.16| 8.49| 8.49| 8.51| 9.25| 9.25| 9.26|10.01(10.01|10.01|10.36{10.37|10.37(11.11|11.13|11.13|11.46|11.52(11.52|12.21(12.29|12.29|12.56|13.06
Espe l | 5.20| 5.20| 6.05| 6.05| 6.35| 6.35| 6.57 7.07| 7.07| 7.11| 7.38| 7.38| 7.42| 8.12| 8.12| 8.17| 8.50| 8.50| 8.52| 9.26| 9.26| 9.27(10.02|10.02|{10.02|10.37|10.38|10.38(11.12|11.14|11.14|11.47|11.53|11.53(12.22|12.30|12.30|12.57|13.07
Via Belfiore ! | 5.21| 5.21| 6.06| 6.06| 6.36| 6.36| 6.58 7.08| 7.08| 7.13| 7.39| 7.39| 7.44| 8.13| 8.13| 8.19| 8.51| 8.51| 8.54| 9.27| 9.27| 9.29|10.03(10.03|10.04|10.39(10.39|10.39(11.14|11.15(11.15|11.49|11.54(11.54|12.24(12.31|12.31|12.59|13.08
Via Baracca ! | 5.22| 5.22| 6.07| 6.07| 6.37| 6.37| 6.59 7.09| 7.09| 7.14| 7.40| 7.40| 7.45| 8.14| 8.14| 8.20| 8.52| 8.52| 8.55| 9.28| 9.28| 9.30|10.04(10.04|10.05|10.40{10.40|10.40(11.15|11.16(11.16|11.50|11.55|11.55|12.25(12.32|12.32(13.00|13.09
Largo Caleotto | | 5.22| 5.22| 6.07| 6.07| 6.37| 6.37| 7.00 7.10| 7.10| 7.15| 7.41| 7.41| 7.46| 8.15| 8.15| 8.21| 8.53| 8.53| 8.56| 9.29| 9.29| 9.31|10.05(10.05/10.06|10.41{10.41|10.41(11.16{11.17(11.17|11.51|11.56(11.56|12.26(12.33|12.33|13.01|13.10
La Piccola/Mercato | | 5.23| 5.23| 6.08| 6.08| 6.38| 6.38| 7.01 7.11| 7.11| 7.16| 7.42| 7.42| 7.47| 8.16| 8.16| 8.22| 8.54| 8.54| 8.57| 9.30| 9.30| 9.32|10.06(10.06|10.07|10.42(10.42|10.42(11.17|11.18(11.18|11.52|11.57|11.57|12.27|12.34|12.34(13.02|13.11
Ponte Vecchio ! | 5.24| 5.24| 6.09| 6.09| 6.39| 6.39| 7.03 7.13| 7.13| 7.18| 7.44| 7.44| 7.49| 8.18| 8.18| 8.24| 8.56| 8.56| 8.59| 9.32| 9.32| 9.34(10.08|10.08|10.09|10.44/10.44|10.44(11.19|11.20|11.20{11.54|11.59|11.59(12.29|12.36|12.36|13.04|13.13
Piazza Mazzini / Costituzione ! | 5.26| 5.26| 6.11| 6.11| 6.41| 6.41| 7.05| 6.56| 7.15| 7.15| 7.20| 7.46| 7.46| 7.51| 8.20| 8.20| 8.26| 8.58| 8.58| 9.01| 9.34| 9.34| 9.36|10.10|10.10({10.11|10.46|10.46|10.46|11.21|11.22|11.22|11.56|12.01|12.01|12.31|12.38|12.38|13.06|13.15
Viale Dante ! | 5.27| 5.27| 6.12| 6.12| 6.42| 6.42| 7.07| 6.58| 7.17| 7.17| 7.22| 7.48| 7.48| 7.53| 8.22| 8.22| 8.28| 9.00| 9.00| 9.03| 9.36| 9.36| 9.38|10.12|10.12|10.13|10.48(10.48|10.48|11.23|11.24|11.24|11.58|12.03|12.03|12.33|12.40|12.40|13.08|13.17
Via Sassi ! | 5.29| 5.29| 6.14| 6.14| 6.44| 6.44| 7.09| 7.00| 7.19| 7.19| 7.24| 7.50| 7.50| 7.55| 8.24| 8.24| 8.30| 9.02| 9.02| 9.05| 9.38| 9.38| 9.40|10.14|10.14|10.15|10.50(10.50/10.50|11.25|11.26|11.26|12.00|12.05|12.05|12.35(12.42|12.42|13.10|13.19
Via Grassi | | 5.30| 5.30| 6.15| 6.15| 6.45| 6.45| 7.10| 7.01| 7.20| 7.20| 7.25| 7.51| 7.51| 7.56| 8.25| 8.25| 8.31| 9.03| 9.03| 9.06| 9.39| 9.39| 9.41|10.15|10.15|10.16|10.51(10.51|10.51|11.26(11.27|11.27(12.01|12.06|12.06|12.36|12.43|12.43|13.11|13.20
Cimitero | | 5.31] 5.31| 6.16| 6.16| 6.46| 6.46| 7.11| 7.01| 7.21| 7.21| 7.26| 7.52| 7.52| 7.57| 8.26| 8.26| 8.32| 9.04| 9.04| 9.07| 9.40| 9.40| 9.42|10.16|10.16|10.17|10.52(10.52|10.52|11.27|11.28|11.28|12.02|12.07|12.07|12.37|12.44|12.44|13.12|13.21
Viale Turati | | 5.31| 5.31| 6.16| 6.16| 6.46| 6.46| 7.12| 7.02| 7.22| 7.22| 7.27| 7.53| 7.53| 7.58| 8.27| 8.27| 8.33| 9.05| 9.05| 9.08| 9.41| 9.41| 9.43|10.17|10.17|10.18|10.53|10.53|10.53|11.28(11.29|11.29|12.03|12.08|12.08|12.38|12.45|12.45|13.13|13.22
Via Capodistria ! | 5.32| 5.32| 6.17| 6.17| 6.47| 6.47| 7.13| 7.03| 7.23| 7.23| 7.28| 7.54| 7.54| 7.59| 8.28| 8.28| 8.34| 9.06| 9.06| 9.09| 9.42| 9.42| 9.44|10.18|10.18|10.19|10.54(10.54|10.54|11.29(11.30|11.30|12.04|12.09(12.09|12.39|12.46|12.46|13.14|13.23
Piazza Cappuccini | | 5.33| 5.33| 6.18| 6.18| 6.48| 6.48| 7.14| 7.04| 7.24| 7.24| 7.28| 7.55| 7.55| 7.59| 8.29| 8.29| 8.34| 9.07| 9.07| 9.09| 9.43| 9.43| 9.44/10.19|10.19|10.19|10.54(10.55/10.55|11.29(11.31|11.31|12.04|12.10|12.10|12.39|12.47|12.47|13.14|13.24
Via De Gasperi | | 5.33| 5.33| 6.18| 6.18| 6.48| 6.48| 7.15| 7.04| 7.25| 7.25| 7.29| 7.56| 7.56| 8.00| 8.30| 8.30| 8.35| 9.08| 9.08| 9.10| 9.44| 9.44| 9.45/10.20|10.20|10.20|10.55|10.56/10.56|11.30(11.32|11.32|12.05|12.11|12.11|12.40|12.48|12.48|13.15|13.25
Via Pasubio | | 5.34| 5.34| 6.19| 6.19| 6.49| 6.49| 7.16| 7.05| 7.26| 7.26| 7.30| 7.57| 7.57| 8.01| 8.31| 8.31| 8.36| 9.09| 9.09| 9.11| 9.45| 9.45| 9.46|10.21|10.21|10.21|10.56(10.57|10.57|11.31|11.33|11.33|12.06|12.12|12.12|12.41|12.49|12.49|13.16|13.26
Seminario | | 5.35| 5.35| 6.20| 6.20| 6.50| 6.50| 7.17| 7.06| 7.27| 7.27| 7.31| 7.58| 7.58| 8.02| 8.32| 8.32| 8.37| 9.10| 9.10| 9.12| 9.46| 9.46| 9.47|10.22|10.22|10.22|10.57|10.58|10.58|11.32|11.34|11.34|12.07|12.13|12.13|12.42|12.50|12.50|13.17|13.27
Via Gorizia | | 5.35| 5.35| 6.20| 6.20| 6.50| 6.50| 7.18| 7.07| 7.28| 7.28| 7.32| 7.59| 7.59| 8.03| 8.33| 8.33| 8.38| 9.11| 9.11| 9.13| 9.47| 9.47| 9.48|10.23|10.23|10.23|10.58(10.59/10.59|11.33|11.35|11.35(12.08|12.14(12.14|12.43|12.51|12.51|13.18|13.28
Panigada | | 5.36| 5.36| 6.21| 6.21| 6.51| 6.51| 7.19| 7.08| 7.29| 7.29| 7.32| 8.00| 8.00| 8.03| 8.34| 8.34| 8.38| 9.12| 9.12| 9.13| 9.48| 9.48| 9.48|10.24|10.24|10.23|10.58(11.00/11.00|11.33|11.36|11.36|12.08|12.15|12.15|12.43|12.52|12.52|13.18|13.29
Via Mazzucconi J | 5.36| 5.36| 6.21| 6.21| 6.51| 6.51| 7.19| 7.09| 7.29| 7.29| 7.33| 8.00| 8.00| 8.04| 8.34| 8.34| 8.39| 9.12| 9.12| 9.14| 9.48| 9.48| 9.49|10.24|10.24|10.24|10.59|11.00|11.00|11.34|11.36|11.36|12.09|12.15|12.15|12.44|12.52|12.52|13.19|13.29
Rancio | | 5.37| 5.37| 6.22| 6.22| 6.52| 6.52| 7.20| 7.10| 7.30| 7.30| 7.34| 8.01| 8.01| 8.05| 8.35| 8.35| 8.40| 9.13| 9.13| 9.15| 9.49| 9.49| 9.50|10.25|10.25|10.25/11.00({11.01|11.01|11.35|11.37|11.37|12.10|12.16|12.16|12.45|12.53|12.53|13.20|13.30
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8. Germanedo - Rancio

Frequenza | ¢ F R T TIXT i TRH[T TR T i i
Note di corsa

Percorso di Ritorno Fureka
Germanedo | [13.00]13.26(13.31|13.31|14.01|14.07|14.07|14.36|14.43|14.43|15.11|15.19|15.46|15.55|15.55|15.19|16.21|16.31|16.31|16.56|17.07|17.07|17.31|17.43|17.43|18.06|18.19(18.19|18.41|18.55|18.55|19.16|19.31|19.31{19.51
Via Ferrario J [13.01]13.27(13.32|13.32|14.02|14.08|14.08|14.37|14.44|14.44|15.12|15.20|15.47|15.56|15.56|15.20|16.22|16.32(16.32|16.57|17.08|17.08|17.32|17.44|17.44|18.07|18.20(18.20|18.42|18.56|18.56|19.17|19.32| 19.32|19.52
Villaggio 1 |13.02|13.27|13.33|13.33(14.02|14.09|14.09|14.37|14.45|14.45|15.12(15.21|15.47|15.57|15.57|15.21|16.22|16.33|16.33|16.57|17.09|17.09|17.32|17.45|17.45(18.07|18.21|18.21|18.42|18.57|18.57|19.17|19.33| 19.33|19.52
Parco Eremo | [13.02]13.28|13.33|13.33|14.03|14.09|14.09|14.38|14.45|14.45|15.13|15.21|15.48|15.57|15.57|15.21|16.23|16.33|16.33|16.58|17.09|17.09|17.33|17.45|17.45|18.08|18.21(18.21|18.43|18.57|18.57|19.18|19.33| 19.33|19.53
Ospedale | [13.03|13.28(13.34|13.34(14.03|14.10|14.10|14.38|14.46|14.46|15.13|15.22|15.48|15.58|15.58|15.22|16.23|16.34|16.34|16.58|17.10|17.10|17.33|17.46|17.46|18.08|18.22(18.22|18.43|18.58|18.58|19.18|19.34|19.34(19.53
Belledo | [13.04]13.29(13.35|13.35|14.04(14.11|14.11|14.39|14.47|14.47|15.14|15.23|15.49|15.59|15.59|15.23|16.24|16.35(16.35|16.59|17.11(17.11|17.34|17.47|17.47|18.09|18.23|18.23|18.44|18.59(18.59|19.19|19.35|19.35|19.54
Case Fiocchi | [13.05[13.30|13.36/13.36/14.05|14.12|14.12|14.40|14.48|14.48|15.15|15.24|15.50|16.00|16.00|15.24|16.25|16.36|16.36|17.00|17.12|17.12|17.35|17.48|17.48|18.10|18.24|18.24|18.45|19.00|19.00|19.20|19.36|19.36|19.55
Via Grandi | [13.06|13.31(13.37|13.37|14.06|14.13|14.13|14.41|14.49|14.49|15.16|15.25|15.51|16.01|16.01 |15.25|16.26|16.37(16.37|17.01|17.13|17.13|17.36|17.49|17.49(18.11|18.25|18.25|18.46|19.01|19.01|19.21|19.37|19.37|19.56
Espe | [13.07|13.32(13.38|13.38|14.07|14.14|14.14|14.42|14.50|14.50|15.17|15.26|15.52|16.02|16.02|15.26|16.27|16.38|16.38|17.02|17.14|17.14|17.37|17.50|17.50({18.12|18.26|18.26|18.47|19.02|19.02|19.22|19.38| 19.38|19.57
Via Belfiore | [13.08|13.34(13.39(13.39|14.09|14.15|14.15|14.44|14.51|14.51|15.19|15.27|15.54|16.03|16.03|15.27|16.29|16.39(16.39|17.04|17.15|17.15|17.39|17.51 |17.51|18.14|18.27|18.27|18.49|19.03|19.03|19.24|19.39| 19.39(19.59
Via Baracca | [13.09]13.35(13.40|13.40|14.10|14.16|14.16|14.45|14.52|14.52|15.20|15.28|15.55|16.04|16.04|15.28|16.30|16.40|16.40|17.05|17.16|17.16|17.40|17.52|17.52|18.15|18.28|18.28|18.50|19.04|19.04|19.25|19.40| 19.40|20.00
Largo Caleotto | [13.10(13.36|13.41|13.41|14.11|14.17|14.17(14.46|14.53|14.53|15.21|15.29|15.56|16.05|16.05|15.29|16.31|16.41|16.41(17.06|17.17|17.17|17.41|17.53|17.53|18.16|18.29|18.29|18.51|19.05|19.05|19.26|19.41|19.41|20.01
La Piccola/Mercato | [13.11]13.37(13.42|13.42|14.12|14.18|14.18|14.47|14.54|14.54|15.22|15.30|15.57|16.06|16.06|15.30|16.32|16.42(16.42|17.07|17.18|17.18|17.42|17.54|17.54|18.17|18.30|18.30|18.52|19.06|19.06|19.27|19.42| 19.42|20.02
Ponte Vecchio 1 [13.13]13.39(13.44(13.44|14.14|14.20|14.20|14.49|14.56|14.56|15.24|15.32|15.59|16.08|16.08|15.32|16.34|16.44(16.44|17.09|17.20|17.20|17.44|17.56|17.56|18.19|18.32(18.32|18.54|19.08|19.08|19.29|19.44|19.44|20.04
Piazza Mazzini / Costituzione | [13.15|13.41|13.46|13.46|14.16|14.22|14.22|14.51|14.58|14.58|15.26|15.34|16.01|16.10|16.10|15.34|16.36|16.46|16.46|17.11|17.22|17.22|17.46|17.58|17.58|18.21|18.34|18.34|18.56|19.10(19.10|19.31|19.46|19.46|20.06
Viale Dante | [13.17|13.43|13.48|13.48|14.18|14.24|14.24|14.53|15.00|15.00|15.28|15.36|16.03|16.12|16.12|15.36|16.38|16.48|16.48|17.13|17.24|17.24|17.48|18.00|18.00|18.23|18.36|18.36|18.58|19.12|19.12|19.33|19.48|19.48|20.08
Via Sassi { [13.19]13.45|13.50|13.50|14.20|14.26|14.26|14.55|15.02|15.02|15.30|15.38|16.05|16.14|16.14|15.38|16.40|16.50|16.50|17.15|17.26|17.26|17.50|18.02|18.02|18.25|18.38(18.38|19.00|19.14|19.14|19.35|19.50| 19.50|20.10
Via Grassi | [13.20|13.46(13.51|13.51|14.21|14.27|14.27|14.56|15.03|15.03|15.31|15.39|16.06|16.15|16.15|15.39|16.41|16.51(16.51|17.16|17.27|17.27|17.51|18.03|18.03|18.26|18.39(18.39|19.01|19.15|19.15|19.36|19.51|19.51|20.11
Cimitero 1 |13.21]13.47|13.52|13.52(14.22|14.28|14.28|14.57|15.04|15.04|15.32(15.40|16.07|16.16|16.16|15.40|16.42|16.52(16.52|17.17|17.28|17.28|17.52|18.04|18.04(18.27|18.40|18.40|19.02|19.16|19.16|19.37|19.52| 19.52|20.12
Viale Turati | [13.22]13.48|13.53|13.53|14.23|14.29|14.29|14.58|15.05|15.05|15.33|15.41|16.08|16.17|16.17|15.41|16.43|16.53|16.53|17.18|17.29|17.29|17.53|18.05|18.05|18.28|18.41(18.41|19.03|19.17|19.17|19.38|19.53| 19.53|20.13
Via Capodistria 1 [13.23]13.49(13.54|13.54|14.24|14.30|14.30|14.59|15.06|15.06|15.34|15.42|16.09|16.18|16.18|15.42|16.44|16.54|16.54|17.19|17.30|17.30|17.54|18.06|18.06|18.29|18.42(18.42|19.04|19.18|19.18|19.39|19.54|19.54(20.14
Piazza Cappuccini | |13.24|13.49|13.55|13.55|14.24|14.31|14.31|14.59|15.07|15.07|15.34|15.43|16.09|16.19|16.19|15.43|16.44|16.55|16.55|17.19|17.31|17.31|17.54|18.07|18.07|18.29|18.43|18.43|19.04|19.19(19.19|19.39|19.55|19.55|20.14
Via De Gasperi | [13.25|13.50(13.56|13.56|14.25|14.32|14.32|15.00|15.08|15.08|15.35|15.44|16.10|16.20|16.20|15.44|16.45|16.56|16.56|17.20|17.32|17.32|17.55|18.08|18.08|18.30|18.44|18.44|19.05|19.20|19.20|19.40|19.56|19.56|20.15
Via Pasubio { [13.26|13.51(13.57|13.57|14.26|14.33|14.33|15.01|15.09|15.09|15.36|15.45|16.11|16.21|16.21|15.45|16.46|16.57|16.57|17.21|17.33|17.33|17.56|18.09|18.09(18.31|18.45(18.45|19.06|19.21|19.21|19.41|19.57|19.57|20.16
Seminario | [13.27|13.52(13.58|13.58|14.27|14.34|14.34|15.02|15.10|15.10|15.37|15.46|16.12|16.22|16.22|15.46|16.47|16.58|16.58|17.22|17.34|17.34|17.57|18.10|18.10(18.32|18.46|18.46|19.07|19.22|19.22|19.42|19.58| 19.58|20.17
Via Gorizia | [13.28]13.53|13.59|13.59|14.28|14.35|14.35|15.03|15.11|15.11|15.38|15.47|16.13|16.23|16.23|15.47|16.48|16.59|16.59|17.23|17.35|17.35|17.58|18.11|18.11|18.33|18.47(18.47|19.08|19.23|19.23|19.43|19.59| 19.59|20.18
Panigada | [13.29]13.53|14.00|14.00|14.28|14.36|14.36|15.03|15.12|15.12|15.38|15.48|16.13|16.24|16.24|15.48|16.48|17.00|17.00|17.23|17.36|17.36|17.58|18.12|18.12|18.33|18.48|18.48|19.08|19.24|19.24|19.43|20.00|20.00|20.18
Via Mazzucconi | [13.29(13.54/14.00/14.00|14.29|14.36|14.36(15.04|15.12|15.12|15.39|15.48|16.14|16.24|16.24|15.48|16.49|17.00(17.00(17.24|17.36|17.36|17.59|18.12|18.12(18.34|18.48|18.48|19.09|19.24|19.24|19.44|20.00|20.00|20.19
Rancio | [13.30]13.55(14.01|14.01|14.30|14.37|14.37|15.05|15.13|15.13|15.40|15.49|16.15|16.25|16.25|15.49|16.50|17.01|17.01|17.25|17.37|17.37|18.00|18.13|18.13|18.35|18.49(18.49|19.10|19.25|19.25|19.45|20.01|20.01|20.20
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